

GARFIELD COUNTY  
SALES TAX REVENUE  
ACTUAL COLLECTIONS  
(AMOUNTS BEFORE TREASURER'S FEE)

MONTH	1% 2009	1% 2010	1% 2011	1% 2012	1% 2013	1% 2014	1% 2015	1% 2016	1% 2017	1% 2018	1% 2019
JANUARY	\$ 1,107,717.21	\$ 698,629.06	\$ 746,673.11	\$ 411,546.10	\$ 675,004.09	\$ 692,421.16	\$ 707,859.77	\$ 711,366.51	\$ 745,451.23	\$ 789,729.50	\$ 855,032.41
FEBRUARY	\$ 1,415,818.76	\$ 852,069.18	\$ 668,942.45	\$ 746,222.52	\$ 761,728.98	\$ 223,055.15	\$ 860,656.87	\$ 822,571.82	\$ 921,838.71	\$ 942,091.19	\$ 993,206.44
MARCH	\$ 929,843.20	\$ 811,604.84	\$ 687,561.82	\$ 714,691.75	\$ 720,551.99	\$ 625,558.93	\$ 476,086.07	\$ 431,548.43	\$ 670,253.88	\$ 795,484.49	\$ 838,305.88
APRIL	\$ 735,195.11	\$ 646,323.92	\$ 633,936.04	\$ 701,561.83	\$ 7,165.13	\$ 633,159.00	\$ 610,032.08	\$ 419,751.14	\$ 682,552.70	\$ 849,281.05	\$ 795,285.25
MAY	\$ 768,543.14	\$ 432,230.88	\$ 746,243.77	\$ 785,041.31	\$ 10,385.24	\$ 854,958.77	\$ 725,740.24	\$ 657,007.20	\$ 741,739.33	\$ 980,423.24	\$ 934,657.70
JUNE	\$ 677,010.10	\$ 693,326.74	\$ 660,021.12	\$ 797,289.33	\$ 41,359.73	\$ 689,071.05	\$ 703,271.84	\$ 700,081.34	\$ 648,565.04	\$ 867,917.83	
JULY	\$ 755,551.69	\$ 794,393.68	\$ 344,810.37	\$ 791,894.23	\$ 730,583.41	\$ 771,578.09	\$ 786,869.14	\$ 714,299.32	\$ 793,170.02	\$ 934,073.05	
AUGUST	\$ 807,095.87	\$ 790,369.64	\$ 843,174.03	\$ 884,019.45	\$ 879,535.21	\$ 820,280.96	\$ 863,147.64	\$ 869,214.83	\$ 935,747.60	\$ 1,044,877.98	
SEPTEMBER	\$ 831,467.01	\$ 872,879.31	\$ 842,496.34	\$ 1,159,487.50	\$ 904,825.31	\$ 800,271.69	\$ 858,835.70	\$ 825,470.69	\$ 968,776.47	\$ 1,057,913.11	
OCTOBER	\$ 814,947.77	\$ 647,055.85	\$ 190,008.34	\$ 552,849.69	\$ 763,256.90	\$ 827,042.10	\$ 833,224.21	\$ 814,811.46	\$ 921,953.58	\$ 1,031,310.53	
NOVEMBER	\$ 2,212,436.33	\$ 782,038.19	\$ 921,402.52	\$ 744,494.79	\$ 115,386.67	\$ 844,389.22	\$ 993,154.88	\$ 820,086.76	\$ 881,061.89	\$ 1,031,614.59	
DECEMBER	\$ 838,628.97	\$ 811,021.20	\$ 772,685.25	\$ 665,370.56	\$ 809,748.78	\$ 772,921.51	\$ 724,030.21	\$ 759,512.41	\$ 849,899.76	\$ 954,815.75	
<b>TOTAL COLLECTED</b>	<b>\$ 11,894,255.16</b>	<b>\$ 8,831,942.49</b>	<b>\$ 8,057,955.16</b>	<b>\$ 8,954,469.06</b>	<b>\$ 6,419,531.44</b>	<b>\$ 8,554,707.63</b>	<b>\$ 9,142,908.65</b>	<b>\$ 8,545,721.91</b>	<b>\$ 9,761,010.21</b>	<b>\$ 11,279,532.31</b>	<b>\$ 4,416,487.68</b>
<b>% CHANGE, YEAR TO YEAR</b>		<b>-25.75%</b>	<b>-8.76%</b>	<b>11.13%</b>	<b>-28.31%</b>	<b>33.26%</b>	<b>6.88%</b>	<b>-6.53%</b>	<b>14.22%</b>	<b>15.56%</b>	<b>-60.85%</b>